
DUNNINGTON C.E. PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

HOLIDAY LIST 2023/2024 

 
 

 

2023 Monday 4 September Staff Training Day (children not at school) 

 

 Tuesday 5 September Staff Training Day (children not at school) 

 

 Wednesday 6 September School re-opens after Summer 

 

 Friday 27 October Last day of school before Half Term 

 

 Monday 6 November  School re-opens after Half Term 

 

 Thursday 21 December Last day of school before Christmas 

  

 Friday 22 December Staff Training Day (children not at school) 

  

2024 Monday 8 January  School re-opens after Christmas 

 

 Friday 9 February  Last day of school before Half Term 

 

 Monday 19 February School re-opens after Half Term 

 

 Friday 22 March Last day of school before Easter  

  

 Monday 8 April School re-opens after Easter 

 

 Monday 6 May Bank Holiday – school closed 

 

 Thursday 23 May Last day of school before Half Term 

 

 Friday 24 May Staff Training Day (children not at school) 

             

 Monday 3 June School re-opens after Half Term 

 

 Friday 19 July Last day of school before Summer Holidays 

 

 Monday 22 July Staff Training Day (children not in school) 

 

  

 

Staff training dates may be subject to change, subject to any new requirements or regulations which 

may be issued by the DfE or local education authority.  You will be given as much notice as possible of 

any changes to the training days. 


